WEEQUAHIC HIGH SCHOOL
ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
Board of Trustees

Co-Founders:

Hal Braff, 1952, and Sheldon Bross, 1955

Founding Executive Director:

Phil Yourish, 1964
Executive Director:
Myra Lawson, 1970

Officers:

CO-PRESIDENTS:

1.
2.

Catherine Johnson, 1996
Marc Tarabour, 1963*

TREASURER:

3.

Arthur Lutzke, 1963

SECRETARY:

4,

Vacant

Trustees:

5
6.
7.
8
9

. T.Karim Arnold, 1984
Ruby Williams Baskerville, 1961

Beryl Lieff Benderly, 1960
Mary Brown Dawkins, 1971*

. Yolanda Cassidy-Bogan, 1988
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Catherine Johnson, 1996
Brian Logan, 1982

Craig McDaniel, 1979
Corey Rodgers, 2006
Keith Salters, 1985
Marc Tarabour, 1963*

*Past Co-President

Former Trustees:
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Marjorie Barnes, 1985
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